
Eidskog Sportsskyttere
v/ Wenche Horten, Eidskogvegen 38
2211 KONGSVINGER
Tlf: 91151137
whorten@gmail.com

Stevnenr: 4895

Dato: 30.04.2023

Sted: Revlemoen

Stevneleder: Jens Tønnes

Dommer: Tore Brustad

Feltstevne Eidskog SS - pistolgruppa

Deltakere / Starter: 70 / 205

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 97

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 86

Felt
 Deltakere: 70  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/3 8/1 8/2 6/1 6/0 10/2 6/1 5/2 5/0 4/0 12 65 C
 

Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/5 9/2 9/5 12/2 9/2 6/2 10/5 10/3 10/3 32 92 B
2  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/6 9/5 9/1 8/5 12/2 8/1 10/4 8/1 10/2 10/3 30 92 B
3  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/5 7/4 8/3 9/2 12/1 8/2 10/4 10/5 9/3 10/4 33 91 B
4  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 8/6 9/5 7/2 9/6 10/3 6/1 9/4 10/5 9/0 9/3 35 86 B
5  Tom Herang Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/5 9/3 9/1 9/4 12/1 9/3 10/6 8/1 3/0 9/2 26 86 B
6  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 8/2 8/2 6/1 10/2 10/3 10/0 6/1 10/1 21 85 B
7  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/2 7/2 8/3 8/2 10/6 10/5 9/3 2/0 32 80 C
8  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/6 9/1 9/2 2/1 8/2 7/1 5/2 9/1 8/1 5/1 18 70 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/6 9/3 9/3 12/2 9/2 10/3 10/4 10/1 10/4 31 96 A
2  Jan Roger Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/3 9/3 8/1 12/1 9/3 10/6 10/3 10/2 8/2 28 93 B
3  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 8/2 9/2 10/2 8/3 8/4 5/0 10/3 10/2 26 85 B
4  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/5 9/0 9/3 12/3 4/0 10/4 8/1 5/1 9/1 22 83 B
5  Bjørn Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 8/3 7/3 9/1 9/1 10/2 6/1 9/4 10/3 6/1 8/3 22 82 B
6  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/3 8/4 9/4 4/0 10/1 8/4 10/5 9/1 6/0 25 81 C
7  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb 6/1 9/3 8/1 6/2 10/3 10/1 5/1 6/2 10/2 10/3 19 80 C
8  Jens Tønnes Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 9/4 9/2 7/0 8/1 5/1 6/1 10/4 9/2 10/0 17 80 C
9  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/4 5/4 8/3 9/4 6/0 6/3 10/5 6/1 9/2 10/1 27 77 C

10  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 8/2 7/3 9/2 9/5 8/1 7/2 10/4 4/0 9/1 5/1 21 76 C
11  Kent Arne Sletten Namnå Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 9/2 7/1 4/0 8/1 7/3 8/3 6/0 10/1 17 75 C
12  Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere 6/1 9/2 6/0 9/3 8/2 7/0 7/1 8/2 9/3 6/1 15 75 C
13  Brit Lisbeth Nygård Zero Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 9/3 5/2 10/3 7/0 7/1 8/1 4/1 7/1 19 74 C
14  Steinar Ekeberg Bodung Pistolklubb 8/5 7/1 8/0 8/2 8/0 6/1 9/3 6/1 9/2 2/0 15 71 C
15  Monica Svenningsen Dølbakken Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 2/0 3/1 8/2 9/5 4/1 6/0 9/4 9/1 8/1 8/0 15 66 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Dagfinn Torp Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/5 9/2 9/4 12/1 10/2 9/3 10/4 10/2 10/2 28 96 A
2  Arne Moe Ullensaker Pistolklubb 8/5 7/1 8/1 8/0 8/0 7/1 10/3 5/0 5/1 8/0 12 74 C
3  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 4/1 8/0 7/1 7/1 5/2 9/3 8/1 8/2 16 73 C
4  Roy Widar Sten-Andersen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/4 9/2 5/0 8/1 10/1 0/0 10/1 8/0 8/1 6/1 11 71 C
5  Gunnar Håkon Sand Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/1 7/4 8/2 8/4 10/1 2/0 6/1 7/1 6/2 6/1 17 67 C
6  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 6/3 5/1 4/0 5/0 7/4 4/0 9/2 4/1 8/2 10/1 14 62 C
7  Kjell Gunnar Nordbye Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/3 4/0 6/0 6/1 4/1 5/1 6/1 7/1 7/0 8/1 9 61 C
8  Tony Mohn Krosli Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/2 7/1 5/1 7/1 8/1 7/1 7/1 4/1 2/0 0/0 9 54 C

 Bjørn Lauritzen Bodung Pistolklubb 8/2 7/0 2/0 7/3 2/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 5 28 DNF
 

Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Bjørn Jardar Brynjulvsrud Fremgården Eidskog Sportsskyttere 4/1 7/2 2/0 9/4 8/1 0/0 10/5 6/0 6/0 6/2 15 58 C
2  Ole-Jørgen Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 6/1 7/1 2/0 7/2 12/1 3/1 2/0 8/3 6/0 4/0 9 57 C
3  David Martinius Wilhelmsen Bodung Pistolklubb 5/0 5/1 7/2 7/1 8/0 4/1 5/0 4/0 5/1 4/0 6 54 C
4  Geir Iversen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 4/0 5/1 8/0 8/1 10/2 5/0 3/0 2/0 7/3 0/0 7 52 C
5  Kenneth Gabrielsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/3 0/0 7/0 8/3 6/0 3/0 3/0 7/3 6/1 5/2 12 51 C
6  Mariana Mihaela Pitaru Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/1 3/0 0/0 6/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 2 23 C
7  Andreea Florentina Manea Enebakk Pistol Klubb 4/0 2/0 2/0 2/1 5/1 2/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 2 23 C

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/2 7/3 12/2 7/3 8/5 10/3 10/4 8/0 30 88 B
2  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 8/6 9/5 8/2 9/2 8/2 10/3 8/3 9/4 10/1 8/3 31 87 B
3  Dagfinn Torp Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/3 9/2 8/2 12/0 9/1 4/1 7/2 9/2 10/3 20 85 B
4  Niels Åge Johansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/5 9/4 8/3 10/2 4/1 10/2 8/5 7/1 7/2 29 80 B

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 8/6 9/3 8/1 9/4 12/3 10/3 7/3 10/1 8/1 10/3 28 91 A
2  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 8/5 7/3 8/0 9/4 12/2 10/2 10/5 8/2 10/2 8/2 27 90 A

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 8/3 7/0 4/0 6/2 2/0 6/0 10/3 8/0 5/1 7/1 10 63 C
2  Arne Moe Ullensaker Pistolklubb 5/0 3/1 3/2 9/2 4/1 7/1 10/2 4/1 8/1 4/0 11 57 C
3  Monica Svenningsen Dølbakken Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 4/1 2/1 2/0 4/0 6/1 7/2 6/0 8/2 15 56 C
4  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 6/1 4/1 10/3 2/0 2/0 6/3 3/0 4/0 16 54 C
5  Tony Mohn Krosli Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 2/0 3/0 2/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 2/0 4/0 0/0 5/2 2 26 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Vegard Larsen Ullensaker Pistolklubb 7/1 7/5 6/1 7/1 4/1 2/0 5/3 4/0 10/0 4/1 13 56 C
2  Geir Iversen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/1 6/1 7/3 5/1 0/0 3/0 6/2 7/1 7/0 5/0 9 54 C
3  Kenneth Gabrielsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/1 8/0 4/2 0/0 2/0 4/2 3/1 5/1 7/0 5/1 8 46 C
4  Tom Arild Gracio Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb 6/2 5/1 5/0 7/2 6/1 6/0 3/0 3/0 2/1 2/1 8 45 C
5  Tommy Erling Hoel Pedersen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 4/2 0/0 8/3 6/2 2/0 7/3 3/0 2/0 3/0 12 42 C

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 8/6 9/4 8/3 9/4 8/2 10/2 10/5 10/2 10/4 10/3 35 92 A
2  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/2 9/6 8/3 9/2 8/2 10/1 10/5 10/6 10/3 9/4 34 91 A
3  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/3 8/2 12/4 6/2 10/5 10/4 10/2 9/2 32 91 A
4  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 8/5 8/3 9/6 8/3 10/3 6/1 9/4 6/2 10/2 9/3 32 83 B
5  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 8/4 9/5 9/3 9/4 10/2 2/0 8/1 10/5 6/1 10/3 28 81 B
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6  Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 8/3 7/2 8/3 8/3 12/1 8/2 10/3 8/5 5/1 7/4 27 81 B
7  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 8/1 6/1 4/0 6/1 7/2 6/1 2/1 6/0 14 61 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 9/4 9/4 8/1 9/1 7/3 9/3 8/2 9/2 27 85 B
2  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/1 8/3 9/4 4/0 10/5 10/2 6/1 8/3 27 81 B
3  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 8/3 9/3 6/4 8/1 6/1 7/2 10/3 10/3 9/0 8/2 22 81 B
4  Niels Åge Johansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/2 9/4 8/2 7/2 10/4 7/2 7/1 9/4 5/1 10/2 24 80 B
5  Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/4 6/2 9/4 9/2 12/2 8/1 10/4 6/1 4/1 7/2 23 79 B
6  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 9/3 8/2 9/4 8/2 4/2 8/4 6/0 8/4 9/3 27 77 C
7  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/3 7/1 6/1 8/2 8/1 7/3 8/3 7/1 10/1 8/2 18 77 C
8  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 8/4 7/3 6/2 8/3 6/0 7/2 10/2 7/2 6/2 8/2 22 73 C
9  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/5 5/3 3/1 9/3 8/2 7/2 8/2 8/3 4/0 9/1 22 69 C

10  Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 8/4 7/3 7/0 6/3 6/1 8/3 7/2 7/1 6/0 7/2 19 69 C
11  Odd Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 4/2 7/4 8/4 7/0 12/2 7/2 6/0 8/2 4/0 5/2 18 68 C
12  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 6/1 5/0 7/2 7/2 6/4 6/0 5/0 4/2 8/3 7/0 14 61 C
13  Kjell Arnfinn Diesen Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 6/3 4/3 8/2 9/4 6/0 4/1 10/2 7/2 6/1 0/0 18 60 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Roger Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/3 8/2 9/3 8/3 10/0 8/1 8/3 8/2 10/3 10/4 24 87 B
2  Per Anders Bakke Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 8/1 9/3 8/2 2/0 10/5 10/3 7/0 10/3 25 81 B
3  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 7/3 9/3 8/1 6/1 8/3 4/2 8/2 10/4 26 76 C
4  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/4 9/5 9/2 9/5 6/1 8/2 10/5 10/0 0/0 6/2 26 74 C
5  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 7/2 6/2 4/3 8/1 9/3 7/1 9/0 8/0 8/1 17 74 C
6  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/5 7/0 5/0 9/4 8/3 7/2 7/2 7/2 2/1 8/3 22 68 C
7  Tom Herang Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/2 5/2 9/2 7/2 8/0 3/0 4/1 7/1 3/1 9/1 12 61 C
8  Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere 4/1 7/2 2/1 8/1 6/0 4/0 8/3 6/1 5/0 10/2 11 60 C
9  Anders Kortgård Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 8/4 6/4 5/1 7/3 6/0 7/1 6/2 5/0 4/0 5/0 15 59 C

10  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb 6/2 9/3 7/0 5/1 4/0 0/0 9/2 6/1 6/1 6/0 10 58 C
11  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 7/3 9/4 7/1 5/0 6/0 0/0 6/1 4/2 7/1 6/0 12 57 C
12  Kjell Gunnar Nordbye Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/2 6/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 6/0 6/1 5/2 0/0 10/1 8 57 C
13  Steinar Ekeberg Bodung Pistolklubb 6/2 6/2 5/0 5/0 8/2 2/0 4/1 7/1 6/0 7/1 9 56 C
14  Dagfinn Torp Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/2 5/2 5/0 4/1 8/0 2/0 7/3 2/0 0/0 5/1 9 45 C
15  Bjørn Egil Karlstad Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 8/1 4/3 5/0 0/0 6/1 2/0 5/1 8/1 0/0 6/1 8 44 C
16  Monica Svenningsen Dølbakken Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 0/0 4/0 6/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 6/1 8/2 4/0 5/0 4 41 C
17  Tony Mohn Krosli Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 4/0 3/1 5/1 8/0 2/1 0/0 2/1 6/2 2/0 2/0 6 34 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Iversen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/2 8/2 8/0 5/1 7/0 4/1 7/3 4/0 10/2 5/0 11 66 C
2  Geir Ivar Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 8/4 7/1 4/2 4/1 6/1 6/3 8/1 9/1 6/0 16 65 C
3  Vegard Larsen Ullensaker Pistolklubb 6/1 7/1 8/2 6/0 4/1 3/1 5/1 2/0 5/0 8/2 9 54 C
4  Ole-Jørgen Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 5/2 7/4 2/1 5/2 8/1 4/0 3/1 8/0 0/0 7/2 13 49 C
5  Tom Arild Gracio Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb 7/3 6/3 8/2 2/0 10/0 4/0 3/1 2/1 0/0 4/0 10 46 C
6  Kenneth Gabrielsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/0 3/1 4/0 5/1 7/2 4/1 6/1 4/1 0/0 7/1 8 46 C
7  Tommy Erling Hoel Pedersen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 5/0 4/1 4/0 2/0 0/0 3/1 5/1 7/1 6/0 6/0 4 42 C

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 7/4 10/3 10/1 10/4 10/1 10/1 10/5 33 93 A
2  Tor Kristoffer Smør Øyen Jacobsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/3 9/6 9/4 8/2 12/2 8/3 10/4 10/5 10/1 10/1 31 93 A
3  Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 8/5 9/5 9/3 9/2 10/4 8/1 10/5 8/3 10/2 10/3 33 91 A
4  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 8/2 9/4 9/3 8/3 10/3 10/1 10/4 10/5 8/1 9/4 30 91 A
5  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 8/5 9/3 9/5 9/6 8/1 6/0 10/4 10/3 8/0 10/3 30 87 B
6  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 8/6 9/5 9/4 9/4 6/1 8/1 10/4 6/1 4/0 8/2 28 77 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/4 9/3 7/3 9/2 12/1 8/1 10/3 9/1 7/1 10/3 22 88 B
2  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/4 7/4 10/1 8/1 9/3 6/3 9/2 10/3 29 85 B
3  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 7/2 9/3 6/1 9/2 10/1 8/2 10/3 10/2 8/1 7/0 17 84 B
4  Tom Herang Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/5 9/3 9/2 9/4 4/0 9/3 10/6 8/3 8/2 8/2 30 82 B
5  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/5 9/3 8/1 7/2 8/2 8/0 10/3 9/4 6/1 10/3 24 82 B
6  Niels Åge Johansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/4 7/3 9/4 4/1 12/3 6/3 10/4 8/3 7/1 8/2 28 79 C
7  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 9/3 9/6 6/1 9/0 10/3 4/1 7/1 6/1 25 77 C
8  Kjell Arnfinn Diesen Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 4/2 4/0 9/2 8/2 10/2 9/1 7/3 6/0 9/1 9/2 15 75 C
9  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 5/2 7/1 8/1 7/3 12/2 6/2 10/6 4/1 5/0 7/2 20 71 C

10  Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 6/4 7/3 8/2 7/4 6/0 5/1 6/2 6/2 8/0 8/4 22 67 C
11  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/4 7/2 9/3 7/2 4/0 6/0 4/0 10/4 4/0 9/1 16 67 C
12  Anders Kortgård Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 6/2 9/5 9/1 8/3 4/1 4/1 8/1 3/0 8/1 8/1 16 67 C
13  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb 0/0 7/3 7/2 6/2 6/1 8/3 10/5 10/2 4/1 8/3 22 66 C
14  Steinar Ekeberg Bodung Pistolklubb 6/2 7/3 5/1 3/0 6/0 8/1 6/2 3/0 6/0 8/2 11 58 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rolf Gunnar Strømberg Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 8/4 7/5 10/0 7/2 10/1 7/2 8/4 4/0 6/0 9/0 18 76 C
2  Jens Tønnes Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 8/2 9/1 8/3 10/1 7/0 5/1 5/1 7/0 10/3 14 76 C
3  Jan Roger Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/1 7/4 8/3 8/3 6/1 7/2 8/2 6/1 9/2 8/2 21 74 C
4  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 9/3 8/3 8/4 6/1 9/1 6/2 2/1 5/0 9/2 18 70 C
5  Kjell Gunnar Nordbye Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/2 7/4 8/3 9/2 0/0 7/1 10/3 6/0 7/1 8/1 17 70 C
6  Bjørn Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 7/5 8/2 8/3 8/1 6/0 2/0 9/2 9/2 5/1 8/1 17 70 C
7  Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/1 9/1 6/1 8/4 4/0 5/0 7/1 4/1 4/1 5/2 12 59 C
8  Svein Rusten Namnå Pistolklubb 8/1 9/0 4/0 4/1 6/1 4/1 6/1 4/1 4/1 8/1 8 57 C
9  Bjørn Bredesen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/4 5/2 5/0 0/0 6/2 0/0 5/0 7/1 5/1 5/0 10 45 C

10  Roy Widar Sten-Andersen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/2 7/2 0/0 0/0 2/1 2/0 3/0 2/0 2/0 5/0 5 30 C
 

Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  David Martinius Wilhelmsen Bodung Pistolklubb 5/0 7/1 6/1 8/4 10/0 4/1 6/2 5/1 3/0 8/2 12 62 C
2  Jan Tore Nedgård Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 6/1 8/1 2/1 6/2 4/0 6/0 5/1 8/1 3/0 7/1 8 55 C
3  Geir Iversen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/0 6/0 5/0 2/0 2/1 6/1 3/0 6/0 7/2 7/0 4 50 C
4  Kenneth Gabrielsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 4/0 2/1 2/1 5/2 8/0 2/0 6/2 4/0 4/0 2/0 6 39 C
5  Mariana Mihaela Pitaru Enebakk Pistol Klubb 3/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 0 13 C

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/3 6/3 6/3 5/1 10/1 6/1 4/1 7/0 9/2 6/1 16 66
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Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
1  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 7/4 8/3 8/3 8/5 10/2 8/3 9/3 9/4 9/2 9/4 33 85
2  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/5 8/3 8/4 8/4 8/3 9/4 9/3 9/1 7/1 9/1 29 82
3  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 7/2 8/4 7/2 7/4 10/2 7/1 9/3 9/4 9/2 9/3 27 82
4  Øivind Maanum Brumunddal Pistolklubb 7/2 8/4 8/3 8/4 10/0 9/3 7/2 9/3 7/0 9/1 22 82
5  Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/5 8/5 8/3 6/3 8/2 9/3 9/1 9/2 7/1 9/3 28 80
6  Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/0 7/1 8/0 6/1 10/1 9/2 8/3 9/3 7/0 9/2 13 80
7  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/3 8/4 8/3 7/1 6/0 7/2 9/1 9/4 8/0 9/2 20 78
8  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/3 6/1 8/1 8/4 8/1 9/0 7/1 9/2 9/3 7/2 18 78
9  Geir Brendhaugen Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/4 8/2 8/0 8/2 10/2 6/2 5/2 7/1 9/1 9/4 20 77

10  Arne Vemund Bækken Hamar Sportsskytterklubb (hsk) 7/1 8/4 8/3 8/1 8/0 9/1 7/1 9/4 2/1 9/4 20 75
11  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/2 6/2 7/3 8/2 10/2 8/1 7/0 9/2 4/1 8/1 16 74
12  Svein Rusten Namnå Pistolklubb 7/2 8/3 7/2 8/0 8/0 9/1 7/3 7/1 4/0 9/2 14 74
13  Per Anders Bakke Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 2/1 6/3 8/2 8/5 10/2 9/2 2/0 9/3 9/1 9/2 21 72
14  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/3 8/2 6/1 8/3 4/1 5/0 9/2 9/3 8/3 8/0 18 72
15  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 2/1 8/3 4/0 8/3 10/4 9/1 5/2 9/4 7/1 9/4 23 71
16  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/4 6/1 8/2 8/3 10/1 7/2 4/0 9/2 4/1 8/3 19 71
17  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 7/2 4/0 8/2 8/2 8/2 8/1 3/0 6/2 9/3 9/3 17 70
18  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 5/1 5/2 7/2 8/1 4/1 6/3 9/5 7/1 6/1 9/2 19 66
19  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 7/3 6/3 8/0 8/4 8/2 6/2 8/1 4/0 5/2 5/1 18 65
20  Odd Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/0 5/1 8/4 4/0 2/1 5/1 6/2 7/0 8/0 9/2 11 61
21  Tor Kristoffer Smør Øyen Jacobsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/3 4/0 7/0 6/1 8/1 4/0 7/2 6/0 4/0 7/1 8 60
22  Bjørn Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 6/2 4/1 8/1 8/2 6/1 6/0 6/1 6/3 6/0 2/0 11 58
23  Bjørn Olav Amundsen Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 7/3 4/2 8/0 5/2 6/1 6/1 8/2 2/0 0/0 7/0 11 53
24  Terje Nordahl Brumunddal Pistolklubb 7/1 6/5 8/1 7/2 6/0 0/0 7/1 0/0 5/0 3/0 10 49
25  Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 5/0 5/3 8/1 7/1 2/0 5/1 3/0 5/2 5/0 4/0 8 49
26  Kent Arne Sletten Namnå Pistolklubb 6/1 7/1 6/0 4/1 8/0 5/0 2/0 7/4 2/0 2/0 7 49
27  Bjørn Egil Karlstad Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 2/1 6/2 7/1 2/1 4/1 6/0 2/0 3/1 2/0 5/0 7 39
28  Tom Arild Gracio Dønnum Ullensaker Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 3/1 4/1 4/0 7/2 7/1 4/1 2/0 4/1 7 35

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 7/5 8/1 6/0 8/3 10/1 7/4 8/2 8/1 6/1 9/2 20 77
2  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 6/1 7/3 8/2 9/4 7/2 9/3 9/3 6/1 24 76
3  Bjørn Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 7/1 7/2 8/4 5/1 10/4 6/2 4/0 9/1 7/1 8/1 17 71
4  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 6/3 5/1 7/0 8/0 7/1 8/3 8/3 7/1 8/2 16 71
5  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/4 7/4 5/0 6/2 6/1 9/0 5/0 9/2 6/0 9/2 15 69
6  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 6/4 6/4 6/1 7/2 8/0 7/1 7/3 7/2 7/0 7/2 19 68
7  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 5/1 4/3 8/4 8/4 8/1 4/0 9/1 7/0 6/0 9/2 16 68
8  Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 8/1 6/0 9/2 7/1 9/3 7/2 19 66
9  Rolf Gunnar Strømberg Åsnes Finnskog pistolklubb 7/0 8/2 8/3 8/2 6/0 4/0 7/2 4/0 5/0 8/2 11 65

10  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 8/0 4/1 2/0 4/1 6/0 9/1 5/1 7/2 11 60
11  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 4/0 6/3 5/2 5/1 10/1 8/0 2/0 6/1 6/1 6/2 11 58
12  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 0/0 8/2 8/1 4/2 4/1 3/0 9/3 7/1 6/2 7/1 13 56
13  Steinar Ekeberg Bodung Pistolklubb 4/0 6/1 6/0 7/2 4/1 6/0 7/0 0/0 8/0 5/1 5 53
14  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 7/5 5/1 4/1 5/0 4/0 4/1 7/2 2/0 3/2 6/0 12 47
15  Gunnar Håkon Sand Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 7/0 3/1 6/0 2/1 4/0 2/0 6/3 5/0 3/0 2/0 5 40
16  Bjørn Bredesen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 4/0 4/1 8/1 5/1 4/0 0/0 3/0 2/0 6/0 3/0 3 39
17  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 4/0 2/1 2/1 3/1 4/0 4/0 5/0 4/1 2/0 7/2 6 37
18  Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 4/1 4/0 7/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 4/1 6/1 6/0 2/0 4 37

 
Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 7/5 7/4 8/4 8/4 10/3 10/4 9/4 8/4 9/3 9/5 40 85
2  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 6/3 7/1 8/2 8/3 10/1 7/3 9/3 9/3 9/3 7/2 24 80
3  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 7/5 8/1 8/2 6/2 10/1 5/0 8/3 9/2 9/2 8/5 23 78
4  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 7/4 8/2 6/1 6/3 10/3 6/0 9/1 9/1 7/0 8/2 17 76
5  Bjørn Sigmund Lindberget Elverum Pistolklubb 7/3 8/3 7/1 7/2 10/3 6/2 8/2 6/1 6/0 6/0 17 71
6  Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 6/0 7/1 5/1 6/1 8/3 9/2 7/2 6/2 9/1 4/1 14 67
7  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 7/3 6/2 6/2 7/1 8/2 9/3 9/4 4/0 5/0 5/0 17 66
8  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 5/1 8/4 8/3 6/4 6/2 5/0 7/1 6/0 7/2 7/1 18 65
9  Steinar Ekeberg Bodung Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 6/0 4/1 6/1 0/0 4/1 8/0 6/0 4/2 10 53

10  Thor Egil Brustad Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 5/1 8/2 2/0 4/1 4/0 3/0 2/0 6/1 7/0 7/0 5 48
11  Svein Rusten Namnå Pistolklubb 7/0 4/1 2/0 7/1 6/1 2/0 5/1 2/0 6/2 5/2 8 46
12  David Martinius Wilhelmsen Bodung Pistolklubb 5/1 5/1 4/1 4/1 2/0 7/2 5/0 6/1 4/0 2/0 7 44
13  Geir Ivar Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 5/3 3/0 7/2 4/0 6/1 2/0 6/2 4/0 2/0 4/2 10 43

 
Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/3 8/4 8/2 8/5 8/3 9/3 9/3 9/4 9/4 7/1 32 82
2  Arne Granerud Rena Pistolklubb 6/3 8/3 8/2 6/1 10/2 7/1 9/3 9/4 9/3 9/2 24 81
3  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 7/4 8/3 8/1 8/4 8/1 9/2 9/4 6/1 9/2 9/1 23 81
4  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 7/2 8/4 5/0 8/3 8/1 4/0 9/2 5/2 9/4 9/2 20 72
5  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/3 7/3 6/1 7/2 8/1 7/3 7/3 9/5 6/1 7/2 24 70
6  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/4 5/2 8/0 8/1 10/0 4/0 7/2 5/1 7/1 4/0 11 65
7  Svein Madsen Rasmussen Nannestad Sportsskytterlag 3/0 3/0 8/1 4/0 8/0 6/0 7/3 7/1 6/2 4/1 8 56
8  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 6/2 5/0 6/1 4/1 7/2 2/0 0/0 7/0 11 52
9  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 6/2 5/1 6/1 4/0 5/0 0/0 6/0 6/1 8/2 5/1 8 51

10  Geir Ivar Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/2 6/0 2/1 8/1 6/0 4/1 6/1 4/2 4/0 2/0 8 48
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